
Arrivée N° de plaque Nom/prénom Catégorie Tours Temps arrivée

1 18 bourguin gautier M1 4 Tr 1:28:46

2 62 Henon Frédéric M1 4 Tr 1:32:14

3 48 Bultez Emilien SEH 4 Tr 1:33:37

4 5 mimille eric M2 4 Tr 1:38:07

5 14 hubert martin SEH 4 Tr 1:39:21

6 54 Guillaume Joël M1 4 Tr 1:39:26

7 28 DRUMAUX Damien M1 4 Tr 1:41:44

8 38 sourioux james M3 4 Tr 1:44:27

9 42 Colmart Eddy M2 4 Tr 1:44:42

10 24 Simons Guillaume SEH 4 Tr 1:44:49

11 23 saddek maxime JUH 4 Tr 1:44:52

12 12 mestre romain M1 4 Tr 1:47:55

13 51 Malaisé Julien SEH 4 Tr 1:49:20

14 52 Ruescher Benjamin SEH 4 Tr 1:49:22

15 45 Leonard David M2 4 Tr 1:52:54

16 19 Zanelli florian SEH 4 Tr 1:54:16

17 50 Stevenin Loïc SEH 4 Tr 1:54:44

18 21 Fetrot Jean-Charles M2 4 Tr 1:54:50

19 34 hureaux sebastien SEH 4 Tr 1:56:51

20 53 Pignaut Jérôme M1 4 Tr 1:57:34

21 15 Mocellin Eric M2 4 Tr 2:00:40

22 4 KULPA FABRICE M1 4 Tr 2:03:03

23 9 Mahy Kévin JUH 3 Tr 1:29:43

24 22 sonet franck M2 3 Tr 1:29:45

25 11 CHIESA Stéphane SEH 3 Tr 1:30:23

26 2 marchand sebastien M1 3 Tr 1:31:49

27 3 galloy nathan CAH 3 Tr 1:32:49

28 63 Sanvoisin Julien M1 3 Tr 1:34:39

29 57 Blain Pierre Louis SEH 3 Tr 1:34:56

30 58 Laclaire Jean Luc M3 3 Tr 1:37:19

31 27 ROBICHON Cédric M1 3 Tr 1:38:02

32 61 Fricoteau franck M2 3 Tr 1:43:22

33 59 Gillet olivier M2 3 Tr 1:44:11

34 1 DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES DavidM1 3 Tr 1:44:45

35 46 Rudowski Pierre M3 3 Tr 1:45:55

36 43 Tassot Valentin JUH 3 Tr 1:46:42

37 29 CAUWEL BENOIT SEH 3 Tr 1:50:23

38 56 De Witte Arnaud M2 3 Tr 1:53:39

39 10 Lefranc Fabien SEH 3 Tr 1:58:59

40 35 RAVIAT Alain M2 3 Tr 2:04:22

41 25 Gaudel Florent CAH 3 Tr 2:06:13

42 36 RAVIAT Corentin MIH 2 Tr 0:51:23

43 55 Fecourt Bruno M3 2 Tr 0:54:49

44 60 Antoine Baptiste SEH 2 Tr 1:00:46

45 16 TESSARI Viktor MIH 2 Tr 1:04:48

46 41 Calvi Dorian MIH 2 Tr 1:06:23

47 64 Migne Corentin MIH 2 Tr 1:11:35

48 17 FRITSCHE Aubin MIH 2 Tr 1:13:35

49 31 FAVEREAUX Manon CAF 2 Tr 1:15:06

50 30 ELIET  Noemie CAF 2 Tr 1:20:32

51 13 GOFFAUX Aloha CAF 2 Tr 1:22:30

52 6 TOUSSAINT Julien CAH 2 Tr 1:23:14

53 26 deligny damien MIH 2 Tr 1:27:24

54 49 Lievens Jean Claude M3 1 Tr 0:28:48

55 47 Tihange Benoit M1 1 Tr 0:51:10

56 33 HENRIET Corentin JUH 1 Tr 0:54:26



Arrivée N° de plaque Nom/prénom Catégorie Tours Temps arrivée

Débutant

MIGNE BAPTISTE DEB Semoy VTT

TESSARI PAOLO DEB VC Rethel

RESTIEAU THOMAS DEB BLANC GILLET BELGIQUE

MATHIEU NICOLAS DEB UVCCM

RESTIEAU JULIEN DEB BLANC GILLET BELGIQUE

GILLET TOM DEB UVCCM

POUSSIN
LEROY LOUIS POU USC Nouvion

TESSARI NATHAN POU VC Rethel

Benjamin

CREPIN FELICIEN BEN UVCCM

DEVIE PIERRE BEN VC Rethel

MINIME Garçon
42 36 RAVIAT Corentin MIH 2 Tr 0:51:23

45 16 TESSARI Viktor MIH 2 Tr 1:04:48

46 41 Calvi Dorian MIH 2 Tr 1:06:23

47 64 Migne Corentin MIH 2 Tr 1:11:35

48 17 FRITSCHE Aubin MIH 2 Tr 1:13:35

53 26 deligny damien MIH 2 Tr 1:27:24

CADET Fille
49 31 FAVEREAUX Manon CAF 2 Tr 1:15:06

50 30 ELIET  Noemie CAF 2 Tr 1:20:32

51 13 GOFFAUX Aloha CAF 2 Tr 1:22:30

CADET Garçon
27 3 galloy nathan CAH 3 Tr 1:32:49

41 25 Gaudel Florent CAH 3 Tr 2:06:13

52 6 TOUSSAINT Julien CAH 2 Tr 1:23:14

JUNIOR
11 23 saddek maxime JUH 4 Tr 1:44:52

23 9 Mahy Kévin JUH 3 Tr 1:29:43

36 43 Tassot Valentin JUH 3 Tr 1:46:42

56 33 HENRIET Corentin JUH 1 Tr 0:54:26

SENIOR
3 48 Bultez Emilien SEH 4 Tr 1:33:37

5 14 hubert martin SEH 4 Tr 1:39:21

10 24 Simons Guillaume SEH 4 Tr 1:44:49

13 51 Malaisé Julien SEH 4 Tr 1:49:20

14 52 Ruescher Benjamin SEH 4 Tr 1:49:22

16 19 Zanelli florian SEH 4 Tr 1:54:16

17 50 Stevenin Loïc SEH 4 Tr 1:54:44

19 34 hureaux sebastien SEH 4 Tr 1:56:51

25 11 CHIESA Stéphane SEH 3 Tr 1:30:23

29 57 Blain Pierre Louis SEH 3 Tr 1:34:56

37 29 CAUWEL BENOIT SEH 3 Tr 1:50:23

39 10 Lefranc Fabien SEH 3 Tr 1:58:59

44 60 Antoine Baptiste SEH 2 Tr 1:00:46

MASTER1
1 18 bourguin gautier M1 4 Tr 1:28:46

2 62 Henon Frédéric M1 4 Tr 1:32:14

6 54 Guillaume Joël M1 4 Tr 1:39:26

7 28 DRUMAUX Damien M1 4 Tr 1:41:44

12 12 mestre romain M1 4 Tr 1:47:55

20 53 Pignaut Jérôme M1 4 Tr 1:57:34

22 4 KULPA FABRICE M1 4 Tr 2:03:03

26 2 marchand sebastien M1 3 Tr 1:31:49

28 63 Sanvoisin Julien M1 3 Tr 1:34:39

31 27 ROBICHON Cédric M1 3 Tr 1:38:02

34 1 DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES DavidM1 3 Tr 1:44:45

55 47 Tihange Benoit M1 1 Tr 0:51:10

MASTER 2
4 5 mimille eric M2 4 Tr 1:38:07

9 42 Colmart Eddy M2 4 Tr 1:44:42

15 45 Leonard David M2 4 Tr 1:52:54

18 21 Fetrot Jean-Charles M2 4 Tr 1:54:50

21 15 Mocellin Eric M2 4 Tr 2:00:40

24 22 sonet franck M2 3 Tr 1:29:45

32 61 Fricoteau franck M2 3 Tr 1:43:22

33 59 Gillet olivier M2 3 Tr 1:44:11

38 56 De Witte Arnaud M2 3 Tr 1:53:39

40 35 RAVIAT Alain M2 3 Tr 2:04:22

MASTER 3
8 38 sourioux james M3 4 Tr 1:44:27

30 58 Laclaire Jean Luc M3 3 Tr 1:37:19

35 46 Rudowski Pierre M3 3 Tr 1:45:55

43 55 Fecourt Bruno M3 2 Tr 0:54:49

54 49 Lievens Jean Claude M3 1 Tr 0:28:48


